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Introduction

Different Styles

Rock Violin Techniques
Using the Recordings
Listen and Learn

Air Violin
1: The Bare Bones

The Chord Sequence
Double-Stopped Harmonies
Nobody Came

The Violin as a One Man Orchestra
Player Spotlight — Bobby Valentino
Nobody Came Version 2

My Day In Court

Robots

Brassed Off

2: A Tonic For The Troops

The Flattened 7th
The Flattened 3rd
Minor Pentatonic Scale

Player Spotlight — Don ‘Sugar Cane’ Harris

Player Spotight — Nigel Kennedy
Minor Pentatonic Scale

Funkatonic

3: The Blues

The Blues Scale

Player Spotlight — Papa John Creach
Bluesbreaker

The Major Blues Scale

The 12-Bar Blues

Player Spotlight — Nick Pickett

The Minor Blues Sequence

Big Blues
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4: Chords, Melody and Modes

Diatonic Chords

Dire Tonic

Unexpected Chords

Modes

The Mixolydian in Action
Mahatma Wonder

Exponents of Eastern Mysticism

Artificial Feedback

Vibrato

Working with a Singer
Working with Another Soloist
Cosmic Conversation
Phrasing

Player Spotlight — Eddie Jobson
Antonio

Complex Time Signatures

Five Four (solo)

Five Four (head)

Seven Eight

The Canterbury Scene

Beyond Canterbury

Player Spotlight — Graham Smith
Prog-Rock Outside the UK
Revelations Fifteen

T: Folk Rock

American Folk Rock

Electric Folk

Folk Forms and Rhythms
Tenpenny Bit

Cooley’s Reel

Tenpenny Bit (version II)

Other English Electric Folk Bands
Irish Folk Rock

Folk Ornamentation (fingered)

digitalisiert durch E

67
68
73
76
78
80
82

85
88
89
92
93
96

99
100
102
103
103
104
104
105
106
108
111

115
116
118
120
120
121
122
123
124


http://d-nb.info/1236771125

Folk Ornamentation (bowed)
Wickham Wanderers
Scottish Folk Rock

8: Country Rock

A Brief History of Country Music
The Shuffle

The Fiddle in Country Rock

The 8th of January

Double Stops

Cajun

Contemporary Country

Player Spotlight — Charlie Daniels
Zydecommotion

9: Jazz Rock

Modal Jazz

Swing

Jazz Fusion

Following the Chords in Jazz

Player Spotlight — Jean-luc Ponty
Player Spotlight — Didier Lockwood
Other Jazz-Rock Violinists
Ionosphere

10: Heavy Rock and Metal

Violin Metal in Scandinavia
Odin’s Beard

Violin Metal in the US

Violin Metal in the Rest of Europe
Player Spotlight — Mark Wood
Lead Balloon

11: Other Styles, Effects,
Amplification and Top 20 Solos

The Violin in Pop Music
Punk Violin
Contemporary Pop
Experimental/Art Rock
Amplifying the Violin
Electric Violin
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